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ACP/HLB Program Office Contacts 

 
 Sacramento

Kiana Dao
Kiana.Dao@cdfa.ca.gov

Raymond Niem
Raymond.Niem@cdfa.ca.gov

2710 Gateway Oaks Drive
Sacramento, CA 95833
Phone: 916-274-6300

San Diego/Imperial

Jemellee Urbino
Jemellee.Urbino@cdfa.ca.gov

1425 Presioca Street
Spring Valley, CA 91977
Phone: 619-698-0211 

Fax: 619-698-1347 

San Joaquin Valley

Lea Pereira
Lea.Pereira@cdfa.ca.gov

Visalia, CA 93291
Phone: 916-274-6300

Los Angeles/Orange

Stephanie Fragoso
Stephanie.Fragoso@cdfa.ca.gov

403 West Ave 33
Los Angeles, CA 90031
Phone: 323-576-2762

Ventura/Central Coast

Nathan Rosenblum 
Nathan.Rosenblum@cdfa.ca.gov 

4014 Camino Ranchero, Ste A
Camarillo, CA 93012
Phone: 805-437-87266

Riverside/San Bernardino 
 

Valerie Graviloni 
Valerie.Graviloni@cdfa.ca.gov 

 
1401 Research Park Drive, Ste 400 

Riverside, CA 92507 
Phone: 951-880-9447 

 

Statewide Regulatory Manager 
 

Keith Okasaki 
Keith.Okasaki@cdfa.ca.gov 
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